Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 1 S/M/L PONY OfF 1

Entries that competed: 2

JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6
Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 299 WRENWOODS FANCY BLUE DONAGHY, NAVEEN DONAGHY NAVEEN DONAGHY DONAGHY $0.00 10.00
2 269 ZIGGY STARDUST CLARKE, CHANEL [5763] CHANEL CLARKE [5763] $0.00 6.00
Class: 2 S/IM/L PONY O/F 2 Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 299 WRENWOODS FANCY BLUE DONAGHY, NAVEEN DONAGHY NAVEEN DONAGHY DONAGHY $0.00 10.00
2 269 ZIGGY STARDUST CLARKE, CHANEL [5763] CHANEL CLARKE [5763] $0.00 6.00
Class: 3 S/M/L PONY O/F 3 Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 299 WRENWOODS FANCY BLUE DONAGHY, NAVEEN DONAGHY NAVEEN DONAGHY DONAGHY $0.00 10.00
2 269 ZIGGY STARDUST CLARKE, CHANEL [5763] CHANEL CLARKE [5763] $0.00 6.00
Class: 4 S/M/L PONY U/SADDLE Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 299 WRENWOODS FANCY BLUE DONAGHY, NAVEEN DONAGHY NAVEEN DONAGHY DONAGHY $0.00 10.00
2 269 ZIGGY STARDUST CLARKE, CHANEL [5763] CHANEL CLARKE [5763] $0.00 6.00
Class: 9 SHORT STIRRUP O/F 1 Entries that competed: 13 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 275 ACE OF HEARTS SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737] HANNAH STEWART [5447] $35.00 10.00
2 816 ORIENT BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] ASIA GONG [4522] $29.00 6.00
3 274 ELLA ENCHANTED MACINTOSH, RYLEE [5690] RYLEE MACINTOSH [5690] $27.00 4.00
4 279 STEADY AS SHE GOES SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737] ANNIE GRAY $26.00 2.00
5 318 GREY EXPECTATIONS MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832] OLIVIA HARNETT $0.00 1.00
6 234 CASABLANCA THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| QUORRA GIACOMINI $0.00 0.50
7 272 NOT JUST A RUMOUR BURDEN, SARAH [1244] TAYLOR MACDONALD $0.00
8 373 CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418] MARGAUX MOOS [5169] $0.00
Class: 00 SCHOOLING - BOOK APPT Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 10 SHORT STIRRUP O/F 2 Entries that competed: 13 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 275 ACE OF HEARTS SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737] HANNAH STEWART [5447] $35.00 10.00
2 234 CASABLANCA THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| QUORRA GIACOMINI $29.00 6.00
3 280 QUICKSTEP N TIME SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] KATIE VATERS-KING [5514] $27.00 4.00
4 816 ORIENT BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] ASIA GONG [4522] $26.00 2.00
5 272 NOT JUST ARUMOUR BURDEN, SARAH [1244] TAYLOR MACDONALD $0.00 1.00
6 373 CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418] MARGAUX MOOS [5169] $0.00 0.50
7 318 GREY EXPECTATIONS MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832] OLIVIA HARNETT $0.00
8 279 STEADY AS SHE GOES SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737] ANNIE GRAY $0.00
9 303 KISS ME WILLINGLY RUNNALLS, SARA FIONA RUNNALLS $0.00
Class: 11 SHORT STIRRUP O/F 3 Entries that competed: 13 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 816 ORIENT BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] ASIA GONG [4522] $35.00 10.00
2 373 CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418] MARGAUX MOOS [5169] $29.00 6.00
3 279 STEADY AS SHE GOES SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737] ANNIE GRAY $27.00 4.00
4 234 CASABLANCA THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| QUORRA GIACOMINI $26.00 2.00
5 840 NORTHWIND CAT BURGLAR SCHNURR, RACHEL [441] KATIE JONES [5548] $0.00 1.00
6 272 NOT JUST ARUMOUR BURDEN, SARAH [1244] TAYLOR MACDONALD $0.00 0.50
7 274 ELLA ENCHANTED MACINTOSH, RYLEE [5690] RYLEE MACINTOSH [5690] $0.00
8 275 ACE OF HEARTS SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737] HANNAH STEWART [5447] $0.00
9 280 QUICKSTEP N TIME SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] KATIE VATERS-KING [5514] $0.00
Class: 12 SHORT STIRRUP U/SADDLE Entries that competed: 13 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 280 QUICKSTEP N TIME SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] KATIE VATERS-KING [5514] $25.00 10.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 12 SHORT STIRRUP U/SADDLE
Place Entry Horse

2 274 ELLA ENCHANTED
279 STEADY AS SHE GOES
840 NORTHWIND CAT BURGLAR
272 NOT JUST ARUMOUR
816 ORIENT
318 GREY EXPECTATIONS
275 ACE OF HEARTS

Class: 13 MODIFIED PONY HUNTER O/F 1
Place Entry Horse

392 WIND DANCER CAVALIER

829 DREAM COME TRUE

283 GINGER SNAP

285 LUCK OF THE IRISH

316 GOLDEN KISSES

282 PLAYING TAG

252 WENIM TEN

395 CAT'S GOT FLARE

281 REIDELL THRILL ME TU

Class: 14 MODIFIED PONY O/F 2
Place Entry Horse
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252 WENIM TEN

285 LUCK OF THE IRISH

316 GOLDEN KISSES

282 PLAYING TAG

395 CAT'S GOT FLARE

392 WIND DANCER CAVALIER
283 GINGER SNAP

293 LITTLE CREEK'S TRINKET
829 DREAM COME TRUE

Class: 15 MODIFIED PONY O/F 3
Place Entry Horse
392 WIND DANCER CAVALIER
252 WENI'M TEN
283 GINGER SNAP
285 LUCK OF THE IRISH
829 DREAM COME TRUE
316 GOLDEN KISSES
263 IRISH LADDY
281 REIDELL THRILL ME TU
395 CAT'S GOT FLARE

Class: 16 MODIFIED PONY U/SADDLE
Place Entry Horse
1 829 DREAM COME TRUE

281 REIDELL THRILL ME TU
395 CAT'S GOT FLARE
316 GOLDEN KISSES

WEN I'M TEN

285 LUCK OF THE IRISH

392 WIND DANCER CAVALIER

336 MAKE YOUR MARK

Class: 17 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 1
Place Entry Horse
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Entries that competed: 13

Owner

MACINTOSH, RYLEE [5690]
SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]
SCHNURR, RACHEL [441]
BURDEN, SARAH [1244]
BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]
MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832]
SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]

Entries that competed: 13

Owner

WALKER, JESSICA [4537]
BAXTER, MADISON
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
O'BRIEN, BAILEY [1063]
RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
BRECH, JENNIFER
WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]
BLACK, KENZIE [3735]

Entries that competed: 13

Owner

WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
O'BRIEN, BAILEY [1063]
RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
BRECH, JENNIFER
LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]
WALKER, JESSICA [4537]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
SPROULE, LYNNE [2346]
BAXTER, MADISON

Entries that competed: 13

Owner

WALKER, JESSICA [4537]
WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
O'BRIEN, BAILEY [1063]
BAXTER, MADISON
RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
NORTON, CAROL [2401]
BLACK, KENZIE [3735]
LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]

Entries that competed: 13

Owner

BAXTER, MADISON
BLACK, KENZIE [3735]
LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]
RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
O'BRIEN, BAILEY [1063]
WALKER, JESSICA [4537]
SCHIMPL, JULIE

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6
Standard Points

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Rider Prize Points
RYLEE MACINTOSH [5690] $19.00 6.00
ANNIE GRAY $18.00 4.00
KATIE JONES [5548] $17.00 2.00
TAYLOR MACDONALD $0.00 1.00
ASIA GONG [4522] $0.00 0.50
OLIVIA HARNETT $0.00
HANNAH STEWART [5447] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JESSICA WALKER [4537] $35.00 10.00
MADISON BAXTER $29.00 6.00
KATYA BZOWEJ [4667] $27.00 4.00
JORDAN KELL [3730] $26.00 2.00
CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $0.00 1.00
JAMIESON MITCHELL [5133] $0.00 0.50
KYLEIGH WHITWELL $0.00
HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $0.00
ELLA MACDERMID [3735] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KYLEIGH WHITWELL $35.00 10.00
JORDAN KELL [3730] $29.00 6.00
CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $27.00 4.00
JAMIESON MITCHELL [5133] $26.00 2.00
HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $0.00 1.00
JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00 0.50
KATYA BZOWE] [4667] $0.00
MEGAN STOREY [2547] $0.00
MADISON BAXTER $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JESSICA WALKER [4537] $35.00 10.00
KYLEIGH WHITWELL $29.00 6.00
KATYA BZOWE] [4667] $27.00 4.00
JORDAN KELL [3730] $26.00 2.00
MADISON BAXTER $0.00 1.00
CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $0.00 0.50
BROOKE WESHOLOWSKI $0.00
ELLA MACDERMID [3735] $0.00
HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MADISON BAXTER $25.00 10.00
ELLA MACDERMID [3735] $19.00 6.00
HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $18.00 4.00
CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $17.00 2.00
KYLEIGH WHITWELL $0.00 1.00
JORDAN KELL [3730] $0.00 0.50
JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00
ZOEY GODIN $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 17 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 1
Place Entry Horse

253 WEXFORD

248 RAMICOR

329 KANDY DANZA

287 SARACEN

369 AVRO AERO

367 APRIA

379 ESCADOR

344 INVESTED HONOUR

Class: 18 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 2

Place Entry
1 253 WEXFORD

287 SARACEN

379 ESCADOR

329 KANDY DANZA

369 AVRO AERO

243 RAMICOR

367 APRIA

344 INVESTED HONOUR

Class: 19 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 3
Place Entry
1 379 ESCADOR
248 RAMICOR
253 WEXFORD
329 KANDY DANZA
369 AVRO AERO
287 SARACEN
368 INVIDIA
367 APRIA

Class: 20 CHILDREN'S HUNTER U/SADDLE
Place Entry
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Horse
368 INVIDIA
367 APRIA
248 RAMICOR
379 ESCADOR
253 WEXFORD
369 AVRO AERO
329 KANDY DANZA
287 SARACEN
344 INVESTED HONOUR

Class: 21 ADULT AM. HUNTER O/F 1
Place Entry
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Horse
386 SONNENKOENIGIN
250 BUILD A BEAR
262 1AM MICAELA
187 WINSTON
260 CADILLERO
310 COUER DE WILHELM
350 VALKYRIE
254 FIVE ALIVE
724 ADAGIO

Class: 22 ADULT AM. HUNTER O/F 2
Place Entry

—
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Horse

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]
KARMALLY, NATALIE
RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
WOLLISON, RACHEL

DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]

CAHILL, CASSANDRA [5421]
HAYES, KIRBY [307]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]
WOLLISON, RACHEL

HAYES, KIRBY [307]
RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]
KARMALLY, NATALIE
CAHILL, CASSANDRA [5421]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

HAYES, KIRBY [307]
KARMALLY, NATALIE
DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]
RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]
WOLLISON, RACHEL
COLLINS, CAPRI [187]
CAHILL, CASSANDRA [5421]

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

COLLINS, CAPRI [187]
CAHILL, CASSANDRA [5421]
KARMALLY, NATALIE
HAYES, KIRBY [307]
DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]
DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]
RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
WOLLISON, RACHEL
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO

Entries that competed: 10

Owner

GREENWOOD, RALPH [8272]
DISHER, AMANDA
BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]
MONTGOMERY, SHANNON
BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]
GROSSE, SARA

MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]
PATERSON, KADY

STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]

Entries that competed: 10

Owner

JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6
Standard Points
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Rider Prize Points
CLAUDIA PONGETTI $35.00 10.00
JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $29.00 6.00
GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $27.00 4.00
ARDEN KELL [3729] $26.00 2.00
ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $0.00 1.00
LEAH SOSSIN [167] $0.00 0.50
KIRBY HAYES [307] $0.00
SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CLAUDIA PONGETTI $35.00 10.00
ARDEN KELL [3729] $29.00 6.00
KIRBY HAYES [307] $27.00 4.00
GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $26.00 2.00
ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $0.00 1.00
JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00 0.50
LEAH SOSSIN [167] $0.00
SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KIRBY HAYES [307] $35.00 10.00
JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $29.00 6.00
CLAUDIA PONGETTI $27.00 4.00
GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $26.00 2.00
ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $0.00 1.00
ARDEN KELL [3729] $0.00 0.50
CAPRI COLLINS [187] $0.00
LEAH SOSSIN [167] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CAPRI COLLINS [187] $25.00 10.00
LEAH SOSSIN [167] $19.00 6.00
JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $18.00 4.00
KIRBY HAYES [307] $17.00 2.00
CLAUDIA PONGETTI $0.00 1.00
ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $0.00 0.50
GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00
ARDEN KELL [3729] $0.00
SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KELSIE COLE [5142] $35.00 10.00
AMANDA DISHER $29.00 6.00
REBECCA BASTIAN [4790] $27.00 4.00
KRYSTEN LAMMERT $26.00 2.00
REBECCA BASTIAN [4790] $0.00 1.00
SARA GROSSE $0.00 0.50
RILEY ALLISON $0.00
KADY PATERSON $0.00
VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
Printed Page
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 22 ADULT AM. HUNTER O/F 2

Place Horse

386 SONNENKOENIGIN
262 1AM MICAELA

250 BUILD A BEAR

260 CADILLERO

724 ADAGIO

350 VALKYRIE

187 WINSTON

254 FIVE ALIVE

310 COUER DE WILHELM

Class: 23 ADULT AM. HUNTER O/F 3

Place

Entry
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Entry Horse

386 SONNENKOENIGIN
187 WINSTON

262 1AM MICAELA

724 ADAGIO

250 BUILD A BEAR

260 CADILLERO

350 VALKYRIE

310 COUER DE WILHELM
254 FIVE ALIVE

Class: 24 ADULT AM. HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place
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Entry Horse

1 262 1AM MICAELA

386 SONNENKOENIGIN
724 ADAGIO

187 WINSTON

310 COUER DE WILHELM
350 VALKYRIE

254 FIVE ALIVE

Class: 25 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER O/F 1
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Place Entry Horse
1 358 KINGSIZED
2 385 HAAGEN DAZS
3 186 SEARCH WARRANT
4 443 WEST COAST

Class: 26 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER O/F 2

Place Entry Horse
1 443 WEST COAST
2 358 KINGSIZED
3 385 HAAGEN DAZS
4 186 SEARCH WARRANT

Class: 27 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER O/F 3

Place Entry Horse
1 443 WEST COAST
2 358 KINGSIZED
3 385 HAAGEN DAZS

Class: 28 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place Entry Horse
1 443 WEST COAST
2 186 SEARCH WARRANT
3 358 KINGSIZED
4 385 HAAGEN DAZS

Entries that competed: 10

Owner

GREENWOOD, RALPH [8272]
BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]
DISHER, AMANDA
BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]
STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]
MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]
MONTGOMERY, SHANNON
PATERSON, KADY

GROSSE, SARA

Entries that competed: 10

Owner

GREENWOOD, RALPH [8272]
MONTGOMERY, SHANNON
BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]
STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]
DISHER, AMANDA
BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]
MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]
GROSSE, SARA

PATERSON, KADY

Entries that competed: 10

Owner

BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]
GREENWOOD, RALPH [8272]
STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]
MONTGOMERY, SHANNON
GROSSE, SARA

MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]
PATERSON, KADY

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

GEORGAS, SUE
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
CHARTIER, KATHERINE [9756]
JENNER, ASHLEY

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

JENNER, ASHLEY

GEORGAS, SUE
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
CHARTIER, KATHERINE [9756]

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

JENNER, ASHLEY
GEORGAS, SUE
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

JENNER, ASHLEY

CHARTIER, KATHERINE [9756]
GEORGAS, SUE
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6
Standard Points
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Rider Prize Points
KELSIE COLE [5142] $35.00 10.00
REBECCA BASTIAN [4790] $29.00 6.00
AMANDA DISHER $27.00 4.00
REBECCA BASTIAN [4790] $26.00 2.00
VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00 1.00
RILEY ALLISON $0.00 0.50
KRYSTEN LAMMERT $0.00
KADY PATERSON $0.00
SARA GROSSE $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KELSIE COLE [5142] $35.00 10.00
KRYSTEN LAMMERT $29.00 6.00
REBECCA BASTIAN [4790] $27.00 4.00
VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $26.00 2.00
AMANDA DISHER $0.00 1.00
REBECCA BASTIAN [4790] $0.00 0.50
RILEY ALLISON $0.00
SARA GROSSE $0.00
KADY PATERSON $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
REBECCA BASTIAN [4790] $25.00 10.00
KELSIE COLE [5142] $19.00 6.00
VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $18.00 4.00
KRYSTEN LAMMERT $17.00 2.00
SARA GROSSE $0.00 1.00
RILEY ALLISON $0.00 0.50
KADY PATERSON $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SUE GEORGAS $35.00 10.00
HOLLY MCLAREN [9036] $29.00 6.00
THERESA HOFFMAN [2653] $27.00 4.00
ASHLEY JENNER $26.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ASHLEY JENNER $35.00 10.00
SUE GEORGAS $29.00 6.00
HOLLY MCLAREN [9036] $27.00 4.00
THERESA HOFFMAN [2653] $26.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ASHLEY JENNER $35.00 10.00
SUE GEORGAS $29.00 6.00
HOLLY MCLAREN [9036] $27.00 4.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ASHLEY JENNER $25.00 10.00
THERESA HOFFMAN [2653] $19.00 6.00
SUE GEORGAS $18.00 4.00
HOLLY MCLAREN [9036] $17.00 2.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6

Class: 29 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 1 Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 236 EDELWEISS MACGREGOR, PAM [308] OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $35.00 10.00
2 371 THEODORE MACGREGOR, PAM [308] ROWEN HAHN [4677] $29.00 6.00
3 239 ISLE OF MAN HIGGINS, SHELLEY JULIA INGARAO [3565] $27.00 4.00
4 319 HEAVEN SENT ROY, KRISTINA KRISTINA ROY $26.00 2.00
5 328 VIVAECLIPSE I CLUNE, AVERY AVERY CLUNE $0.00 1.00
Class: 30 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 2 Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 236 EDELWEISS MACGREGOR, PAM [308] OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $35.00 10.00
2 371 THEODORE MACGREGOR, PAM [308] ROWEN HAHN [4677] $29.00 6.00
3 239 ISLE OF MAN HIGGINS, SHELLEY JULIA INGARAO [3565] $27.00 4.00
4 328 VIVA ECLIPSE I CLUNE, AVERY AVERY CLUNE $26.00 2.00
5 319 HEAVEN SENT ROY, KRISTINA KRISTINA ROY $0.00 1.00
Class: 31 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 3 Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 371 THEODORE MACGREGOR, PAM [308] ROWEN HAHN [4677] $35.00 10.00
2 236 EDELWEISS MACGREGOR, PAM [308] OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $29.00 6.00
3 239 ISLE OF MAN HIGGINS, SHELLEY JULIA INGARAO [3565] $27.00 4.00
4 319 HEAVEN SENT ROY, KRISTINA KRISTINA ROY $26.00 2.00
5 328 VIVAECLIPSE I CLUNE, AVERY AVERY CLUNE $0.00 1.00
Class: 32 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER U/SADDLE Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 239 ISLE OF MAN HIGGINS, SHELLEY JULIA INGARAO [3565] $25.00 10.00
2 236 EDELWEISS MACGREGOR, PAM [308] OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $19.00 6.00
3 328 VIVA ECLIPSE 11 CLUNE, AVERY AVERY CLUNE $18.00 4.00
4 371 THEODORE MACGREGOR, PAM [308] ROWEN HAHN [4677] $17.00 2.00
5 319 HEAVEN SENT ROY, KRISTINA KRISTINA ROY $0.00 1.00
Class: 33 LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 1 Entries that competed: 7 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 291 BOMBAY COOPER, ASHLEY [2813] ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $35.00 10.00
2 388 UNDER THE RADAR MACGREGOR, PAM [308] KELSIE COLE [5142] $29.00 6.00
3 782 FIFTH STREET GONG, JESSICA [4521] DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $27.00 4.00
4 270 NIIGONS HALO HT LEVERS, FIONA [4194] NATALIE ROTH $26.00 2.00
5 344 INVESTED HONOUR SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00 1.00
6 724 ADAGIO STEELE, VICTORIA [2059] VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00 0.50
7 350 VALKYRIE MELO, CHRISTINE [2275] VANESSA FENWICK $0.00
Class: 34 LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 2 Entries that competed: 7 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 782 FIFTH STREET GONG, JESSICA [4521] DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $35.00 10.00
2 291 BOMBAY COOPER, ASHLEY [2813] ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $29.00 6.00
3 388 UNDER THE RADAR MACGREGOR, PAM [308] KELSIE COLE [5142] $27.00 4.00
4 270 NIIGONS HALO HT LEVERS, FIONA [4194] NATALIE ROTH $26.00 2.00
5 350 VALKYRIE MELO, CHRISTINE [2275] VANESSA FENWICK $0.00 1.00
6 724 ADAGIO STEELE, VICTORIA [2059] VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00 0.50
7 344 INVESTED HONOUR SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00
Class: 35 LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 3 Entries that competed: 7 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 291 BOMBAY COOPER, ASHLEY [2813] ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $35.00 10.00
2 344 INVESTED HONOUR SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO SYDNEY FRANKLIN $29.00 6.00
3 782 FIFTH STREET GONG, JESSICA [4521] DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $27.00 4.00
4 388 UNDER THE RADAR MACGREGOR, PAM [308] KELSIE COLE [5142] $26.00 2.00
5 350 VALKYRIE MELO, CHRISTINE [2275] VANESSA FENWICK $0.00 1.00
6 724 ADAGIO STEELE, VICTORIA [2059] VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00 0.50
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 35 LOW WORKING HUNTER OfF 3

Entries that competed: 7

JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6
Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
7 270 NIIGONS HALO HT LEVERS, FIONA [4194] NATALIE ROTH $0.00
Class: 36 LOW WORKING HUNTER U/SADDLE Entries that competed: 7 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 344 INVESTED HONOUR SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO SYDNEY FRANKLIN $25.00 10.00
2 782 FIFTH STREET GONG, JESSICA [4521] DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $19.00 6.00
3 291 BOMBAY COOPER, ASHLEY [2813] ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $18.00 4.00
4 724 ADAGIO STEELE, VICTORIA [2059] VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $17.00 2.00
5 350 VALKYRIE MELO, CHRISTINE [2275] VANESSA FENWICK $0.00 1.00
6 388 UNDER THE RADAR MACGREGOR, PAM [308] KELSIE COLE [5142] $0.00 0.50
7 270 NIGONS HALO HT LEVERS, FIONA [4194] NATALIE ROTH $0.00
Class: 37 TRILLIUM HUNTER O/F 1 Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 865 CASSIS MYERS, MEGHAN [5333] MEGHAN MYERS [5333] $0.00 10.00
2 256 EL RAPIDO:SCR-20180531 YAGHDJIAN, EMILY [2668] EMILY YAGHDJIAN [2668] $0.00 6.00
Class: 38 TRILLIUM HUNTER O/F 2 Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 256 EL RAPIDO:SCR-20180531 YAGHDJIAN, EMILY [2668] EMILY YAGHDJIAN [2668] $0.00 10.00
2 865 CASSIS MYERS, MEGHAN [5333] MEGHAN MYERS [5333] $0.00 6.00
Class: 39 TRILLIUM HUNTER O/F 3 Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 865 CASSIS MYERS, MEGHAN [5333] MEGHAN MYERS [5333] $0.00 10.00
2 256 EL RAPIDO:SCR-20180531 YAGHDIJIAN, EMILY [2668] EMILY YAGHDJIAN [2668] $0.00 6.00
Class: 40 TRILLIUM HUNTER U/SADDLE Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 41 LO-HI HUNTER DEV. O/F 1 Entries that competed: 13 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 238 HIP HOP B THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| EMILY YAGHDJIAN [2668] $35.00 10.00
2 353 NAMASTE POSEN, ALLISON [2599] VANESSA FENWICK $29.00 6.00
3 261 HAPPY HOUR ASSUMPTION SPORT HORSES, . LIANNE HABERMAN $27.00 4.00
4 357 ICE CASCADE JONES, SANDY VANESSA FENWICK $26.00 2.00
5 389 ALREADY THERE MACGREGOR, PAM [308] PAM MACGREGOR [308] $0.00 1.00
6 308 AZALEA ALLISON, RILEY VANESSA FENWICK $0.00 0.50
7 173 CRYSTALW THERIAULT, JOSEE KARINA MAHER-VILES $0.00
8 291 BOMBAY COOPER, ASHLEY [2813] ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $0.00
9 465 MORNING IN THE MEADOW REPENDA, MEGEN [4953] MEGEN REPENDA [4953] $0.00
Class: 42 LO-HI HUNTER DEV. O/F 2 Entries that competed: 13 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 353 NAMASTE POSEN, ALLISON [2599] VANESSA FENWICK $35.00 10.00
2 291 BOMBAY COOPER, ASHLEY [2813] ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $29.00 6.00
3 238 HIP HOP B THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| EMILY YAGHDJIAN [2668] $27.00 4.00
4 333 MAGNOLIA REPENDA, SARA SARA REPENDA $26.00 2.00
5 357 ICE CASCADE JONES, SANDY VANESSA FENWICK $0.00 1.00
6 298 PARK WOOD AFFAIR LABELLE-LOGAN, BELINDA BELINDA LABELLE-LOGAN $0.00 0.50
7 308 AZALEA ALLISON, RILEY VANESSA FENWICK $0.00
8 173 CRYSTALW THERIAULT, JOSEE KARINA MAHER-VILES $0.00
9 179 REMINGTON WRENSHALL, DON KARINA MAHER-VILES $0.00
Class: 43 LO-HI HUNTER DEV. O/F 3 Entries that competed: 13 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 238 HIP HOP B THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| EMILY YAGHDIJIAN [2668] $35.00 10.00
2 291 BOMBAY COOPER, ASHLEY [2813] ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $29.00 6.00
3 333 MAGNOLIA REPENDA, SARA SARA REPENDA $27.00 4.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 43 LO-HI HUNTER DEV. O/F 3

Place Entry Horse

4 308
267
298
357
179
389

Class: 44 LO-HI HUNTER DEV. U/SADDLE
Place

1 333

353
238
261
389
291
267
465

Class: 45 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER O/F 1

Place

AZALEA
PRIMDAMERE

PARK WOOD AFFAIR
ICE CASCADE
REMINGTON
ALREADY THERE

o 9 W

Horse

MAGNOLIA

NAMASTE

HIP HOP B

HAPPY HOUR

ALREADY THERE

BOMBAY

PRIMDAMERE

MORNING IN THE MEADOW

Entry

@ NN N A WN

Horse

TELLIER

BY THE MOONLIGHT
DOUBLE TAKE
PICASSO

SMOOTH SAILING
FIFTH STREET
GOLDEN MAELLE
STYLE

URBAN SOCIETY

Entry
831
233
288
247
372
782
317
286
302

Class: 46 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER O/F 2

Place

—

o NN AR W N

Horse

DOUBLE TAKE
TELLIER

PICASSO

SMOOTH SAILING
FIFTH STREET
STYLE

BY THE MOONLIGHT
URBAN SOCIETY
GOLDEN MAELLE

Entry
288
831
247
372
782
286
233
302
317

Class: 47 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER O/F 3

Place

—

o NN AR W

Horse

BY THE MOONLIGHT
TELLIER

DOUBLE TAKE
GOLDEN MAELLE
PICASSO

SMOOTH SAILING
FIFTH STREET
URBAN SOCIETY
STYLE

Entry
233
831
288
317
247
372
782
302
286

Class: 48 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place

—

o e N NN AR W N

Horse

STYLE

Entry
1 286

Entries that competed:

Owner

ALLISON, RILEY
SUGARMAN, ALICE
LABELLE-LOGAN, BELINDA
JONES, SANDY
WRENSHALL, DON
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Entries that competed:

Owner

REPENDA, SARA

POSEN, ALLISON [2599]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
ASSUMPTION SPORT HORSES, .
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]
SUGARMAN, ALICE

REPENDA, MEGEN [4953]

Entries that competed:

Owner

MUNRO, GORDON

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]

GONG, JESSICA [4521]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO
KERRIGAN, TENILLE

KILTY, PATRICIA [1586]

Entries that competed:

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

MUNRO, GORDON

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]

GONG, JESSICA [4521]

KERRIGAN, TENILLE

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
KILTY, PATRICIA [1586]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO

Entries that competed:

Owner

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
MUNRO, GORDON

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]

GONG, JESSICA [4521]

KILTY, PATRICIA [1586]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE

Entries that competed:

Owner

KERRIGAN, TENILLE

JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6
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13 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
VANESSA FENWICK $26.00 2.00
LIANNE HABERMAN $0.00 1.00
BELINDA LABELLE-LOGAN $0.00 0.50
VANESSA FENWICK $0.00
KARINA MAHER-VILES $0.00
PAM MACGREGOR [308] $0.00
13 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SARA REPENDA $25.00 10.00
VANESSA FENWICK $19.00 6.00
EMILY YAGHDIIAN [2668] $18.00 4.00
LIANNE HABERMAN $17.00 2.00
PAM MACGREGOR [308] $0.00 1.00
ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $0.00 0.50
LIANNE HABERMAN $0.00
MEGEN REPENDA [4953] $0.00
10 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
EVA KENNEDY [5249] $35.00 10.00
FELICITY HINSCHE $29.00 6.00
BAYLI COHEN $27.00 4.00
AMELIA DODDS $26.00 2.00
WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633] $0.00 1.00
JESSICA GONG [4521] $0.00 0.50
ERIN CIMRING [4536] $0.00
KALINA RUSSELL [4869] $0.00
GRACE KEELER [3703] $0.00
10 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
BAYLI COHEN $35.00 10.00
EVA KENNEDY [5249] $29.00 6.00
AMELIA DODDS $27.00 4.00
WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633] $26.00 2.00
JESSICA GONG [4521] $0.00 1.00
KALINA RUSSELL [4869] $0.00 0.50
FELICITY HINSCHE $0.00
GRACE KEELER [3703] $0.00
ERIN CIMRING [4536] $0.00
10 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
FELICITY HINSCHE $35.00 10.00
EVA KENNEDY [5249] $29.00 6.00
BAYLI COHEN $27.00 4.00
ERIN CIMRING [4536] $26.00 2.00
AMELIA DODDS $0.00 1.00
WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633] $0.00 0.50
JESSICA GONG [4521] $0.00
GRACE KEELER [3703] $0.00
KALINA RUSSELL [4869] $0.00
10 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KALINA RUSSELL [4869] $25.00 10.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 48 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place Entry Horse

2 831
372
782
317
288
302
233
247

Class: 49 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER O/F 1

Place

TELLIER

SMOOTH SAILING
FIFTH STREET
GOLDEN MAELLE
DOUBLE TAKE
URBAN SOCIETY

BY THE MOONLIGHT
PICASSO

R=2EN-CHEE B N B

Horse

SMOKE ON THE WATER
BRAVADO

NAMASTE

JUST KIDDIN'
KEEWAYDIN

VIVA'S VEDETTE

ICE CASCADE
DURAMAX
EVERMORE

Entry
342
366
353
352
294
828
357
445
304

Class: 50 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER O/F 2

Place

—

o X NN R W N

Horse

KEEWAYDIN
NAMASTE

BRAVADO

DURAMAX
EVERMORE

ICE CASCADE

SMOKE ON THE WATER
MISCHIEF'S BEST
MODERN CLASSIC

Entry
294
353
366
445
304
357
342
378
228

Class: 51 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER O/F 3

Place

—

o X NN R W N

Entry Horse
294
353
342
304
352
357
366
828
355

Class: 52 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place

—

KEEWAYDIN
NAMASTE

SMOKE ON THE WATER
EVERMORE

JUST KIDDIN'

ICE CASCADE
BRAVADO

VIVA'S VEDETTE
SHIRAZ

o X NN AR W N

Horse

VIVA'S VEDETTE
KEEWAYDIN
NAMASTE

SMOKE ON THE WATER
DURAMAX

MISCHIEF'S BEST

ICE CASCADE
BRAVADO

Entry

1 828
294
353
342
445
378
357
366

Class: 53 SHOW HACK

@ NN N A WN

Entries that competed: 10

Owner

MUNRO, GORDON

LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]

GONG, JESSICA [4521]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

KILTY, PATRICIA [1586]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
POSEN, ALLISON [2599]
HICKEY, LINDSAY

CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]
LEBLANC, JESSICA [2596]
JONES, SANDY

ABROMS, SPENCER [817]
JOHNSTON, BRENLEY

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]
POSEN, ALLISON [2599]
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
ABROMS, SPENCER [817]
JOHNSTON, BRENLEY
JONES, SANDY

LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]
SIFTON, HARRY [6012]

DE SILVA, REBECCA

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]
POSEN, ALLISON [2599]
LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]
JOHNSTON, BRENLEY
HICKEY, LINDSAY

JONES, SANDY

JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
LEBLANC, JESSICA [2596]
SIMONE, ALEXANDRA

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

LEBLANC, JESSICA [2596]
CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]
POSEN, ALLISON [2599]
LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]
ABROMS, SPENCER [817]
SIFTON, HARRY [6012]
JONES, SANDY

JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]

Entries that competed: 7

JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6
Standard Points

Rider Prize Points
EVA KENNEDY [5249] $19.00 6.00
WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633] $18.00 4.00
JESSICA GONG [4521] $17.00 2.00
ERIN CIMRING [4536] $0.00 1.00
BAYLI COHEN $0.00 0.50
GRACE KEELER [3703] $0.00
FELICITY HINSCHE $0.00
AMELIA DODDS $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $35.00 10.00
MEGAN CORNWELL [2970] $29.00 6.00
ALLISON POSEN [2599] $27.00 4.00
KAITLYN POLLARD $26.00 2.00
LUCY GILBERT [5366] $0.00 1.00
JESSICA LEBLANC [2596] $0.00 0.50
SANDY JONES $0.00
SPENCER ABROMS [817] $0.00
BRENLEY JOHNSTON $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LUCY GILBERT [5366] $35.00 10.00
ALLISON POSEN [2599] $29.00 6.00
MEGAN CORNWELL [2970] $27.00 4.00
SPENCER ABROMS [817] $26.00 2.00
BRENLEY JOHNSTON $0.00 1.00
SANDY JONES $0.00 0.50
WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $0.00
ANGELICA TANUCCI [5996] $0.00
REBECCA DE SILVA $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LUCY GILBERT [5366] $35.00 10.00
ALLISON POSEN [2599] $29.00 6.00
WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $27.00 4.00
BRENLEY JOHNSTON $26.00 2.00
KAITLYN POLLARD $0.00 1.00
SANDY JONES $0.00 0.50
MEGAN CORNWELL [2970] $0.00
JESSICA LEBLANC [2596] $0.00
LUCY GILBERT [5366] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JESSICA LEBLANC [2596] $25.00 10.00
LUCY GILBERT [5366] $19.00 6.00
ALLISON POSEN [2599] $18.00 4.00
WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $17.00 2.00
SPENCER ABROMS [817] $0.00 1.00
ANGELICA TANUCCI [5996] $0.00 0.50
SANDY JONES $0.00
MEGAN CORNWELL [2970] $0.00

Standard Points
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 53 SHOW HACK

Place Horse

ISLE OF MAN
LOLITAV

LETS TALK
SONNENKOENIGIN
SMOKE ON THE WATER
THE BODYGUARD
VIVALDI

Entry
239
273
375
386
342
322
955

Class: 54 ROAD HACK

N SN N A W N =

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

HIGGINS, SHELLEY
LAWRIE, JENNIFER
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
GREENWOOD, RALPH [8272]
LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]
GROSSER, DONA [5110]
GLENDON STABLES, [2717]

JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6
Standard Points

Rider Prize Points

JULIA INGARAO [3565] $35.00 10.00
FLEUR ELY $27.00 6.00
DOROTHY PUDDESTER [5409] $25.00 4.00
KELSIE COLE [5142] $25.00 2.00
WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $0.00 1.00
LINDSAY KORAC [3637] $0.00 0.50
VICTORIA THORNTON $0.00

Entries that competed: 7

Standard Points

Place

Horse

Entry

1 239
386
342
955
375
322
273

Class: 55 PLEASURE HACK
Place

1 239

273
386
375
342
322
955

Class: 56 1/1.10 METER JUMPER IMM J/O

Place

ISLE OF MAN
SONNENKOENIGIN
SMOKE ON THE WATER
VIVALDI

LETS TALK

THE BODYGUARD
LOLITAV

N SN N R W N

Horse

ISLE OF MAN
LOLITAV
SONNENKOENIGIN
LETS TALK

SMOKE ON THE WATER
THE BODYGUARD
VIVALDI

Entry

N SN N AR W

Horse

JUST PLEASE
BLOODY MARY VK
CAFE'S COUNTESS
AVANTI

TENACITY
PISTACHIO

HEIDI

FINNEGAN K

Entry

1 290
391
499
728
376
390
818
826

Class: 57 1/1.10 METER JUMPER SPEED

Place

W 2N N AW N

Horse

PAVLOVA

BREAKFAST AT TIFFANY'S
QUICK

JUST PLEASE

BLOODY MARY VK

SLY ASPIOS

WILD STYLE

CLEAR THE WAY

Entry
306
232
923
290
391
397
305
257

Class: 58 1/1.10 METER JUMPER IMM J/O

Place

0 9NN AR W N =

Horse

PAVLOVA

BLOODY MARY VK
QUICK

WILD STYLE
TENACITY

Entry
306
391
923
305
376

N AW N =

Owner

HIGGINS, SHELLEY
GREENWOOD, RALPH [8272]
LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]
GLENDON STABLES, [2717]
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
GROSSER, DONA [5110]
LAWRIE, JENNIFER

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

HIGGINS, SHELLEY
LAWRIE, JENNIFER
GREENWOOD, RALPH [8272]
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]
GROSSER, DONA [5110]
GLENDON STABLES, [2717]

Entries that competed: 16

Owner

COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]
VANDERTOP, IRENE [11236]
REUSSE, RICK

JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
VAN WIEREN, JULIE [2747]
STANLEY PAUL, KATIE
BINTZ, COURTINEE [4680]
MILLS, DAKOTA [2785]

Entries that competed: 14

Owner

LABANOVICH, LEAH

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
HENRY, DOUG

COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]
VANDERTOP, IRENE [11236]
PARULSKI, JULIA
FALKENBURGER, YASMINE
MCCORDIC, MARIA

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

LABANOVICH, LEAH
VANDERTOP, IRENE [11236]
HENRY, DOUG
FALKENBURGER, YASMINE
VAN WIEREN, JULIE [2747]
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Rider Prize Points
JULIA INGARAO [3565] $35.00 10.00
KELSIE COLE [5142] $27.00 6.00
WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $25.00 4.00
VICTORIA THORNTON $25.00 2.00
DOROTHY PUDDESTER [5409] $0.00 1.00
LINDSAY KORAC [3637] $0.00 0.50
FLEUR ELY $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JULIA INGARAO [3565] $35.00 10.00
FLEUR ELY $27.00 6.00
KELSIE COLE [5142] $25.00 4.00
DOROTHY PUDDESTER [5409] $25.00 2.00
WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $0.00 1.00
LINDSAY KORAC [3637] $0.00 0.50
VICTORIA THORNTON $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $55.00 10.00
KATHERINE BIRD $47.00 6.00
RICK REUSSE $40.00 4.00
NATALIE PALLANDI [2623] $40.00 2.00
AMANDA PAMBIANCHI [2911] $0.00 1.00
CALLIN PARKINSON [1797] $0.00 0.50
COURTINEE BINTZ [4680] $0.00
DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LEAH LABANOVICH $55.00 10.00
KATRINA STANFIELD $47.00 6.00
DOUG HENRY $40.00 4.00
ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $40.00 2.00
KATHERINE BIRD $0.00 1.00
JULIA PARULSKI $0.00 0.50
YASMINE FALKENBURGER $0.00
MARIA MCCORDIC $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LEAH LABANOVICH $55.00 10.00
KATHERINE BIRD $47.00 6.00
DOUG HENRY $40.00 4.00
YASMINE FALKENBURGER $40.00 2.00
AMANDA PAMBIANCHI [2911] $0.00 1.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 58 1/1.10 METER JUMPER IMM J/O

Place Entry Horse

6 397 SLY ASPIOS
7 728 AVANTI
8 232 BREAKFAST AT TIFFANY'S

Class: 62 0.90 METER IMM J/O

Place Entry Horse

1 237
362
257
176
374
396
910
265

Class: 63 0.90 METER SPEED

Place

HEY, EDDIE!
CHALCEDONY
CLEAR THE WAY
JON SNOW

J'ADORE DIOR
CHAPTER ONE

MY KIND OF CRAZY
LUCK BE ALADY

@ N N N A WN

Horse

MY KIND OF CRAZY
HEY, EDDIE!
J'ADORE DIOR

JUST ONE WISH
CHALCEDONY
HIGH HOPES
PAVLOVA

IDENTITY CRISIS

Entry

1 910
237
374
301
362
276
306
383

Class: 64 0.90 METER IMM J/O

Place

W 2N N AW N

Horse

JUST ONE WISH
HEY, EDDIE!
CORIS

CLEAR THE WAY
J'ADORE DIOR
PAVLOVA

HEIDI
CHALCEDONY

Class: 68 CROSS RAILS O/F 1

Place

Entry
301
237
174
257
374
306
818
362

0 NN AR W N =

Horse

DANNY BOY
HERSHEY'S KISS
ECHO LOCATION
RUSSELL

Entry
235
321
456
449

Class: 69 CROSS RAILS O/F 2

Place

s W N =

Horse

DANNY BOY
HERSHEY'S KISS
RUSSELL

ECHO LOCATION

Entry

1 235
2 321
3 449
4 456

Class: 70 CROSS RAILS O/F 3

Place Entry Horse
1 449 RUSSELL
2 321 HERSHEY'S KISS
3 456 ECHO LOCATION
4 235 DANNY BOY

Entries that competed:

Owner

PARULSKI, JULIA
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

Entries that competed:

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
ERACLES, CAROLINE [3719]
MCCORDIC, MARIA
MAHER-VILES, KARINA
CHONG, JACQUELINE [1615]
DEAN, JESSICA [4483]
KNOWLES, SHAELYNN
AUSTIN, JULIA [2773]

Entries that competed:

Owner

KNOWLES, SHAELYNN
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
CHONG, JACQUELINE [1615]
KEELER, JENNIFER [10017]
ERACLES, CAROLINE [3719]
SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]
LABANOVICH, LEAH
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Entries that competed:

Owner

KEELER, JENNIFER [10017]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
MAHER-VILES, KARINA
MCCORDIC, MARIA
CHONG, JACQUELINE [1615]
LABANOVICH, LEAH
BINTZ, COURTINEE [4680]
ERACLES, CAROLINE [3719]

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA
STILES, AVEA

BARRY, VIRGINIA [5745]

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA
BARRY, VIRGINIA [5745]

STILES, AVEA

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

BARRY, VIRGINIA [5745]
DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA
STILES, AVEA

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6
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12 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JULIA PARULSKI $0.00 0.50
NATALIE PALLANDI [2623] $0.00
KATRINA STANFIELD $0.00
13 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MICHAELA ATKINSON [3773] $55.00 10.00
KATIE WILSON $47.00 6.00
MAXINE LEWIS $40.00 4.00
KARINA MAHER-VILES $40.00 2.00
HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $0.00 1.00
JESSICA DEAN [4483] $0.00 0.50
SHAELYNN KNOWLES $0.00
JULIA AUSTIN [2773] $0.00
14 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SHAELYNN KNOWLES $55.00 10.00
MICHAELA ATKINSON [3773] $47.00 6.00
HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $40.00 4.00
JOSHUA KEELER [3702] $40.00 2.00
KATIE WILSON $0.00 1.00
CHARLOTTE HALES $0.00 0.50
LEAH LABANOVICH $0.00
LINDSAY KORAC [3637] $0.00
17 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JOSHUA KEELER [3702] $55.00 10.00
MICHAELA ATKINSON [3773] $47.00 6.00
KARINA MAHER-VILES $40.00 4.00
MAXINE LEWIS $40.00 2.00
HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $0.00 1.00
LEAH LABANOVICH $0.00 0.50
COURTINEE BINTZ [4680] $0.00
KATIE WILSON $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
AMELIA GATTI $35.00 10.00
PIPER MCCONACHIE $29.00 6.00
AVEA STILES $27.00 4.00
VIRGINIA BARRY [5745] $26.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
AMELIA GATTI $35.00 10.00
PIPER MCCONACHIE $29.00 6.00
VIRGINIA BARRY [5745] $27.00 4.00
AVEA STILES $26.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
VIRGINIA BARRY [5745] $35.00 10.00
PIPER MCCONACHIE $29.00 6.00
AVEA STILES $27.00 4.00
AMELIA GATTI $26.00 2.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 71 CROSS RAILS U/SADDLE

Place Horse

DANNY BOY
RUSSELL
HERSHEY'S KISS
ECHO LOCATION

Entry
235
449
321
456

Class: 72 NOVICE HUNTER O/F 1
Place

1 249

322
309
268
334
511
313
382

Class: 73 NOVICE HUNTER O/F 2

Place

W N =

Horse

UNWRITTEN PASSAGE
THE BODYGUARD
CATRINA DORATA
WINTER DANCE
ITALIAN STALLION
WHEN IN ROME
FIELDER'S CHOICE
ALL OVER IT

Entry

@ NN N AR WN

Horse

WINTER DANCE
UNWRITTEN PASSAGE
ALL OVERIT

THE BODYGUARD
CATRINA DORATA
JUST BETWEEN US
MAVERICK

ITALIAN STALLION

Entry

1 268
249
382
322
309
387
814
334

Class: 74 NOVICE HUNTER O/F 3

Place

W NN N AW N

Horse

JUST BETWEEN US
WINTER DANCE
CATRINA DORATA
ALL OVERIT
UNWRITTEN PASSAGE
ITALIAN STALLION
FIELDER'S CHOICE
WHEN IN ROME

Class: 75 NOVICE HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place

Entry
387
268
309
382
249
334
313
511

NN AW N =

Horse

UNWRITTEN PASSAGE
FIELDER'S CHOICE
MAVERICK

THE BODYGUARD
CATRINA DORATA
JUST BETWEEN US
ALL OVERIT

WHEN IN ROME

Entry
249
313
814
322
309
387
382
511

Class: 80 A EQUITATION OVER FENCES

Place

0 NN AW N =

Horse

WEXFORD
ESCADOR
RAMICOR

KANDY DANZA
INVESTED HONOUR

Entry

1 253
379
248
329
344

Class: 81 AEQUITATION FLAT

N A W N

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
BARRY, VIRGINIA [5745]
DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA
STILES, AVEA

Entries that competed:

Owner

ALLEN, LAURA
GROSSER, DONA [5110]
JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]
BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]
MERA, ISABEL

VENNERI, KATELYN
USSHER, CAROLYN
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Entries that competed:

Owner

BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]
ALLEN, LAURA
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
GROSSER, DONA [5110]
JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
MAHER, NANCY

MERA, ISABEL

Entries that competed:

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]
JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
ALLEN, LAURA

MERA, ISABEL

USSHER, CAROLYN
VENNERI, KATELYN

Entries that competed:

Owner

ALLEN, LAURA

USSHER, CAROLYN
MAHER, NANCY
GROSSER, DONA [5110]
JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
VENNERI, KATELYN

Entries that competed: 6

Owner

DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]
HAYES, KIRBY [307]
KARMALLY, NATALIE
RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO

Entries that competed:

JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6
Standard Points

Rider Prize Points
AMELIA GATTI $25.00 10.00
VIRGINIA BARRY [5745] $19.00 6.00
PIPER MCCONACHIE $18.00 4.00
AVEA STILES $17.00 2.00
10 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
VICTORIA BECKETT $35.00 10.00
EMILY GALLETTO [4986] $29.00 6.00
KIERNEY WILLIAMS $27.00 4.00
TESSA KAHL $26.00 2.00
ISABEL MERA $0.00 1.00
KATELYN VENNERI $0.00 0.50
CAROLYN USSHER [787] $0.00
HILLARY INGLIS $0.00
10 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
TESSA KAHL $35.00 10.00
VICTORIA BECKETT $29.00 6.00
HILLARY INGLIS $27.00 4.00
EMILY GALLETTO [4986] $26.00 2.00
KIERNEY WILLIAMS $0.00 1.00
ANNA ANDONIAN [5524] $0.00 0.50
NANCY MAHER $0.00
ISABEL MERA $0.00
10 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ANNA ANDONIAN [5524] $35.00 10.00
TESSA KAHL $29.00 6.00
KIERNEY WILLIAMS $27.00 4.00
HILLARY INGLIS $26.00 2.00
VICTORIA BECKETT $0.00 1.00
ISABEL MERA $0.00 0.50
CAROLYN USSHER [787] $0.00
KATELYN VENNERI $0.00
10 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
VICTORIA BECKETT $25.00 10.00
CAROLYN USSHER [787] $19.00 6.00
NANCY MAHER $18.00 4.00
EMILY GALLETTO [4986] $17.00 2.00
KIERNEY WILLIAMS $0.00 1.00
ANNA ANDONIAN [5524] $0.00 0.50
HILLARY INGLIS $0.00
KATELYN VENNERI $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CLAUDIA PONGETTI $0.00 10.00
KIRBY HAYES [307] $0.00 6.00
JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00 4.00
GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00 2.00
SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00 1.00

10 Standard Points
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 81 AEQUITATION FLAT

Place Entry Horse

253
287
828
247
412
344
329
248

WEXFORD

SARACEN

VIVA'S VEDETTE
PICASSO

ANOTHER SOUVENIR
INVESTED HONOUR
KANDY DANZA
RAMICOR

Class: 83 B EQUITATION FLAT

Place

0 NN AW N =

Entry Horse

1 239
286
371
328
343
288
316
317

ISLE OF MAN
STYLE

THEODORE

VIVA ECLIPSE I
HERSHEY'S KISSES
DOUBLE TAKE
GOLDEN KISSES
GOLDEN MAELLE

Class: 85 C EQUITATION FLAT

Place

0 NN A WN

Entry Horse
1 252
279
236
280
234
816
373
303

WEN I'M TEN

STEADY AS SHE GOES
EDELWEISS

QUICKSTEP N TIME
CASABLANCA

ORIENT

CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE
KISS ME WILLINGLY

Class: 88 JHHS CHILDREN'S TRAINING MEDAL
Place

1 233

247
831
288
286
372
302
317

0 N NN A W N

Horse

BY THE MOONLIGHT
PICASSO

TELLIER

DOUBLE TAKE
STYLE

SMOOTH SAILING
URBAN SOCIETY
GOLDEN MAELLE

Entry

@ NN N AR W N

Class: 89 CE TRILLIUM MODIFIED CHILDREN'S MEDAL

Place Entry Horse

1 239 ISLE OF MAN

2 371 THEODORE

3 236 EDELWEISS

Class: 90 CE TRILLIUM CHILDREN'S MEDAL 3'0

Place Entry Horse

1 248 RAMICOR

2 287 SARACEN

3 344 INVESTED HONOUR

4 369 AVRO AERO

5 253 WEXFORD

6 368 INVIDIA

Class: 91 JHHS ADULT AM 2'6" MEDAL

Entries that competed:

Owner

DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]
WOLLISON, RACHEL

LEBLANC, JESSICA [2596]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO

RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
KARMALLY, NATALIE

Entries that competed:

Owner

HIGGINS, SHELLEY
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
CLUNE, AVERY
BAHRAMI, NATASHA
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO

Entries that competed:

Owner

WHITWELL, KYLEIGH

SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]

JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
RUNNALLS, SARA

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
MUNRO, GORDON

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE

LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]

KILTY, PATRICIA [1586]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO

Owner

HIGGINS, SHELLEY
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

KARMALLY, NATALIE
WOLLISON, RACHEL
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO
DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]
DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]
COLLINS, CAPRI [187]

Entries that competed: 6

Entries that competed: 3

JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6

10 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CLAUDIA PONGETTI $0.00 10.00
ARDEN KELL [3729] $0.00 6.00
MAGAN WILSON $0.00 4.00
AMELIA DODDS $0.00 2.00
ALEXANDRA COTTON $0.00 1.00
SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00 0.50
GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00
JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00
10 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00 10.00
KALINA RUSSELL [4869] $0.00 6.00
ROWEN HAHN [4677] $0.00 4.00
AVERY CLUNE $0.00 2.00
NATASHA BAHRAMI $0.00 1.00
BAYLI COHEN $0.00 0.50
CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $0.00
ERIN CIMRING [4536] $0.00
13 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KYLEIGH WHITWELL $0.00 10.00
ANNIE GRAY $0.00 6.00
OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $0.00 4.00
KATIE VATERS-KING [5514] $0.00 2.00
QUORRA GIACOMINI $0.00 1.00
ASIA GONG [4522] $0.00 0.50
MARGAUX MOOS [5169] $0.00
FIONA RUNNALLS $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
FELICITY HINSCHE $0.00 10.00
AMELIA DODDS $0.00 6.00
EVA KENNEDY [5249] $0.00 4.00
BAYLI COHEN $0.00 2.00
KALINA RUSSELL [4869] $0.00 1.00
WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633] $0.00 0.50
GRACE KEELER [3703] $0.00
ERIN CIMRING [4536] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00 10.00
ROWEN HAHN [4677] $0.00 6.00
OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00 10.00
ARDEN KELL [3729] $0.00 6.00
SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00 4.00
ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $0.00 2.00
CLAUDIA PONGETTI $0.00 1.00
CAPRI COLLINS [187] $0.00 0.50

Standard Points
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 91 JHHS ADULT AM 2'6" MEDAL

Place Entry Horse
1 294 KEEWAYDIN
2 342 SMOKE ON THE WATER
3 352 JUST KIDDIN'
4 378 MISCHIEF'S BEST
Class: 92 CE TRILLIUM MODIFIED ADULT MEDAL
Place Entry Horse
1 358 KINGSIZED
2 385 HAAGEN DAZS

Class: 93 CE TRILLIUM ADULT AM. EQUITATION O/F

Place Entry Horse
1 250 BUILD A BEAR
2 386 SONNENKOENIGIN
3 350 VALKYRIE
4 724 ADAGIO
5 187 WINSTON
6 310 COUER DE WILHELM
7 254 FIVE ALIVE
Class: 94 JR/AM JUMPER MEDAL
Place Entry Horse
1 499 CAFE'S COUNTESS
2 230 ALTAIRA
Class: 95 LEAD LINE
Place Entry Horse
1 272 NOT JUST ARUMOUR
2 336  MAKE YOUR MARK
Class: 96 WALK TROT EQUITATION
Place Entry Horse
1 235 DANNY BOY
2 456 ECHO LOCATION
3 321 HERSHEY'S KISS
4 449 RUSSELL

Class: 97 ADULT AMATEUR EQUITATION FLAT
Place

1 294

350
386
724
353
358
342
187

Class: 110 MODIFIED PONY MEDAL
Place

1 392
252

Horse

KEEWAYDIN
VALKYRIE
SONNENKOENIGIN
ADAGIO

NAMASTE

KINGSIZED

SMOKE ON THE WATER
WINSTON

Entry

0 NN N AW N

Horse

WIND DANCER CAVALIER
WEN I'M TEN

LUCK OF THE IRISH
LONE STAR

LITTLE CREEK'S TRINKET
DREAM COME TRUE
GOLDEN KISSES

GINGER SNAP

Entry

380
293
829
316
283

@ NN N A WN

Entries that competed: 6

Owner

CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]
LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]
HICKEY, LINDSAY

SIFTON, HARRY [6012]

Entries that competed: 2

Owner

GEORGAS, SUE
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Owner

DISHER, AMANDA
GREENWOOD, RALPH [8272]
MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]
STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]
MONTGOMERY, SHANNON
GROSSE, SARA

PATERSON, KADY

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

REUSSE, RICK
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

Entries that competed: 2

Owner

BURDEN, SARAH [1244]
SCHIMPL, JULIE

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
STILES, AVEA

DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA
BARRY, VIRGINIA [5745]

Entries that competed: 11

Owner

CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]
MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]
GREENWOOD, RALPH [8272]
STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]
POSEN, ALLISON [2599]
GEORGAS, SUE

LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]
MONTGOMERY, SHANNON

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

WALKER, JESSICA [4537]
WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
O'BRIEN, BAILEY [1063]
DARLINGTON, MEGHAN [3963]
SPROULE, LYNNE [2346]
BAXTER, MADISON

RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE

Entries that competed: 7

JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6
Standard Points
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Rider Prize Points
LUCY GILBERT [5366] $0.00 10.00
WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $0.00 6.00
KAITLYN POLLARD $0.00 4.00
ANGELICA TANUCCI [5996] $0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SUE GEORGAS $0.00 10.00
HOLLY MCLAREN [9036] $0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
AMANDA DISHER $0.00 10.00
KELSIE COLE [5142] $0.00 6.00
RILEY ALLISON $0.00 4.00
VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00 2.00
KRYSTEN LAMMERT $0.00 1.00
SARA GROSSE $0.00 0.50
KADY PATERSON $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
RICK REUSSE $0.00 10.00
JESSICA BURGESS [2750] $0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LOGAN KENNETH JAMES DENOUDE $0.00 10.00
KENNEDY MATTHEWS $0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
AMELIA GATTI $0.00 10.00
AVEA STILES $0.00 6.00
KAITLYN ZHANG $0.00 4.00
VIRGINIA BARRY [5745] $0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LUCY GILBERT [5366] $0.00 10.00
RILEY ALLISON $0.00 6.00
KELSIE COLE [5142] $0.00 4.00
VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00 2.00
ALLISON POSEN [2599] $0.00 1.00
SUE GEORGAS $0.00 0.50
WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $0.00
KRYSTEN LAMMERT $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00 10.00
KYLEIGH WHITWELL $0.00 6.00
JORDAN KELL [3730] $0.00 4.00
MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963] $0.00 2.00
MEGAN STOREY [2547] $0.00 1.00
MADISON BAXTER $0.00 0.50
CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $0.00
KATYA BZOWEI] [4667] $0.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 200 JHHS MY FIRST MEDAL

Place Horse

GREY EXPECTATIONS
NORTHWIND CAT BURGLAR
ORIENT

CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE
CASABLANCA
BEAVERWOODS SPARROW
KISS ME WILLINGLY

ELLA ENCHANTED

Entry
318
840
816
373
234
259
303
274

Class: 206 0.75 METER IMM J/O

Place

0 NN AW N =

Entry Horse

1 398
188
384
346
332
347
351
297

Class: 207 0.75 METER SPEED

Place

VIVALDI

WORTH THE WAIT
ASK NO MORE
THEART HOUSTON
MILESTONE

MON CHERIE JOLIE
WATCH THE CLOCK
KINGS RANSOM

0 N N A WN

Horse

WATCH THE CLOCK
MON CHERIE JOLIE
ROZMARYN

RILEY

IDENTITY CRISIS
MIDWAY

NOELLE

LAUREL

Entry

1 351
347
394
914
383
240
915
264

Class: 208 0.75 METER IMM J/O
Place

1 347

297
384
383

@ NN N A W N

Horse

MON CHERIE JOLIE
KINGS RANSOM
ASK NO MORE
IDENTITY CRISIS
866 GONE BANANAS
351 WATCH THE CLOCK
861 FLIGHT RISK

332 MILESTONE

Class: 209 JHHS TRAINING JUMPER MEDAL

Place

Entry

W NN N AR W N

Horse

MIDWAY

HEY, EDDIE!

MON CHERIE JOLIE
MILESTONE

AN AFFAIR TO REMEMBER
GONE BANANAS

KINGS RANSOM

Entry

1 240
237
347
332
296
866
297

Class: 211 TRAINING EQUITATION FLAT

Place

N N N AR W

Entry Horse

1 322 THE BODYGUARD
2 249 UNWRITTEN PASSAGE
3 309 CATRINA DORATA

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832]
SCHNURR, RACHEL [441]

BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]

JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
NORTON, CAROL [2401]
RUNNALLS, SARA

MACINTOSH, RYLEE [5690]

Entries that competed:

Owner

WRENSHALL, DON
OGDEN, TONYA
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
GROSSE, CATHY

REEVE, TYLER

ALLISON, SAMANTHA
DEVLIN, JANNET
BOCCONGELLE, MARISSA

Entries that competed:

Owner

DEVLIN, JANNET

ALLISON, SAMANTHA

VOLKOV, SASHA

HRYNYK, ALEXA [560]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
MASHAAL, LI1Z

NORTON, CAROL [2401]

Entries that competed: 18

Owner

ALLISON, SAMANTHA
BOCCONGELLE, MARISSA
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
MURPHY-BEAUDET, EVE
DEVLIN, JANNET
WICKLUM, DAKOTA
REEVE, TYLER

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

ALLISON, SAMANTHA

REEVE, TYLER

LABELLE-LOGAN, BELINDA
MURPHY-BEAUDET, EVE
BOCCONGELLE, MARISSA

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

GROSSER, DONA [5110]
ALLEN, LAURA
JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]

JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6
Standard Points
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Rider Prize Points
OLIVIA HARNETT $0.00 10.00
KATIE JONES [5548] $0.00 6.00
ASIA GONG [4522] $0.00 4.00
MARGAUX MOOS [5169] $0.00 2.00
QUORRA GIACOMINI $0.00 1.00
MADELINE BAKER $0.00 0.50
FIONA RUNNALLS $0.00
RYLEE MACINTOSH [5690] $0.00
22 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
DON WRENSHALL $55.00 10.00
TONYA OGDEN $47.00 6.00
MADISON LEE [3179] $40.00 4.00
CATHY GROSSE $40.00 2.00
ABIGAIL MCBRIDE $0.00 1.00
SAMANTHA ALLISON $0.00 0.50
SAMANTHA ALLISON $0.00
MARISSA BOCCONGELLE $0.00
20 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SAMANTHA ALLISON $55.00 10.00
SAMANTHA ALLISON $47.00 6.00
SASHA VOLKOV $40.00 4.00
BREANNA LIN [3977] $40.00 2.00
LINDSAY KORAC [3637] $0.00 1.00
KAITLIN CLAY $0.00 0.50
LIZ MASHAAL $0.00
MELINDA ZAPLETAL [4423] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SAMANTHA ALLISON $55.00 10.00
MARISSA BOCCONGELLE $47.00 6.00
MADISON LEE [3179] $40.00 4.00
LINDSAY KORAC [3637] $40.00 2.00
EVE MURPHY-BEAUDET $0.00 1.00
SAMANTHA ALLISON $0.00 0.50
DAKOTA WICKLUM $0.00
ABIGAIL MCBRIDE $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KAITLIN CLAY $0.00 10.00
MICHAELA ATKINSON [3773] $0.00 6.00
SAMANTHA ALLISON $0.00 4.00
ABIGAIL MCBRIDE $0.00 2.00
CHLOE ALEXIADIS [2793] $0.00 1.00
EVE MURPHY-BEAUDET $0.00 0.50
MARISSA BOCCONGELLE $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
EMILY GALLETTO [4986] $0.00 10.00
VICTORIA BECKETT $0.00 6.00
KIERNEY WILLIAMS $0.00 4.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 211 TRAINING EQUITATION FLAT

Entries that competed: 4

JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6
Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
4 511 WHEN IN ROME VENNERI, KATELYN KATELYN VENNERI $0.00 2.00
Class: 100A JUDGED SCHOOLING s/m/I Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 269 ZIGGY STARDUST CLARKE, CHANEL [5763] CHANEL CLARKE [5763] $0.00 10.00
Class: 100B JUDGED SCHOOLING 1'9" Entries that competed: 15 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 318 GREY EXPECTATIONS MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832] OLIVIA HARNETT $0.00 10.00
2 275 ACE OF HEARTS SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737] HANNAH STEWART [5447] $0.00 6.00
3 392 WIND DANCER CAVALIER WALKER, JESSICA [4537] JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00 4.00
4 234 CASABLANCA THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| QUORRA GIACOMINI $0.00 2.00
5 274 ELLA ENCHANTED MACINTOSH, RYLEE [5690] RYLEE MACINTOSH [5690] $0.00 1.00
6 840 NORTHWIND CAT BURGLAR SCHNURR, RACHEL [441] KATIE JONES [5548] $0.00 0.50
7 373 CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418] MARGAUX MOOS [5169] $0.00
8 303 KISS ME WILLINGLY RUNNALLS, SARA FIONA RUNNALLS $0.00
Class: 100C JUDGED SCHOOLING MP Entries that competed: 13 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 100D JUDGED SCHOOLING 3'- CH Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 368 INVIDIA COLLINS, CAPRI [187] CAPRI COLLINS [187] $0.00 10.00
2 287 SARACEN WOLLISON, RACHEL ARDEN KELL [3729] $0.00 6.00
3 329 KANDY DANZA RAMSELL, GRACE [3646] GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00 4.00
4 344 INVESTED HONOUR SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00 2.00
Class: 100E JUDGED SCHOOLING 3' AA Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 386 SONNENKOENIGIN GREENWOOD, RALPH [8272] KELSIE COLE [5142] $0.00 10.00
2 187 WINSTON MONTGOMERY, SHANNON KRYSTEN LAMMERT $0.00 6.00
3 250 BUILD A BEAR DISHER, AMANDA AMANDA DISHER $0.00 4.00
4 262 1AM MICAELA BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790] REBECCA BASTIAN [4790] $0.00 2.00
5 310 COUER DE WILHELM GROSSE, SARA SARA GROSSE $0.00 1.00
6 260 CADILLERO BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790] REBECCA BASTIAN [4790] $0.00 0.50
Class: 100F JUDGED SCHOOLING 2'9 MA Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 358 KINGSIZED GEORGAS, SUE SUE GEORGAS $0.00 10.00
2 724 ADAGIO STEELE, VICTORIA [2059] VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00 6.00
3 262 1AM MICAELA BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790] REBECCA BASTIAN [4790] $0.00 4.00
4 186 SEARCH WARRANT CHARTIER, KATHERINE [9756] THERESA HOFFMAN [2653] $0.00 2.00
5 385 HAAGEN DAZS MACGREGOR, PAM [308] HOLLY MCLAREN [9036] $0.00 1.00
Class: 100G JUDGED SCHOOLING 2'9 MC Entries that competed: 10 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 248 RAMICOR KARMALLY, NATALIE JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00 10.00
2 239 ISLE OF MAN HIGGINS, SHELLEY JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00 6.00
3 367 APRIA CAHILL, CASSANDRA [5421] LEAH SOSSIN [167] $0.00 4.00
4 368 INVIDIA COLLINS, CAPRI [187] CAPRI COLLINS [187] $0.00 2.00
5 379 ESCADOR HAYES, KIRBY [307] KIRBY HAYES [307] $0.00 1.00
6 369 AVRO AERO DOIGE, JAMIE [2535] ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $0.00 0.50
7 328 VIVA ECLIPSE II CLUNE, AVERY AVERY CLUNE $0.00
8 319 HEAVEN SENT ROY, KRISTINA KRISTINA ROY $0.00
Class: 100H JUDGED SCHOOLING LOW HUNT 3' Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 388 UNDER THE RADAR MACGREGOR, PAM [308] KELSIE COLE [5142] $0.00 10.00
2 782 FIFTH STREET GONG, JESSICA [4521] DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $0.00 6.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 100H JUDGED SCHOOLING LOW HUNT 3'

Place Entry
3
4
5

270
724
344

Horse

NIIGONS HALO HT
ADAGIO

INVESTED HONOUR

Class: 100J JUDGED SCHOOLING LO-HI HUNT

Place Entry
1

N N N A W

353
357
267
389
308
298
318

Horse

NAMASTE

ICE CASCADE
PRIMDAMERE
ALREADY THERE
AZALEA

PARK WOOD AFFAIR
GREY EXPECTATIONS

Class: 100K JUDGED SCHOOLING 2'6 CH

Place Entry

W NN AR W N =

372
329
371
831
302
286
288
782

Horse

SMOOTH SAILING
KANDY DANZA
THEODORE
TELLIER

URBAN SOCIETY
STYLE

DOUBLE TAKE
FIFTH STREET

Class: 100L JUDGED SCHOOLING 2'6 AA

JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6
Standard Points

Entries that competed: 6

Owner

LEVERS, FIONA [4194]
STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO

Rider
CANDACE HUDSON [2420]
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
SYDNEY FRANKLIN

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

POSEN, ALLISON [2599]
JONES, SANDY

SUGARMAN, ALICE
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
ALLISON, RILEY
LABELLE-LOGAN, BELINDA
MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832]

Rider

ALLISON POSEN [2599]
SANDY JONES

LIANNE HABERMAN

PAM MACGREGOR [308]
VANESSA FENWICK
BELINDA LABELLE-LOGAN
EMILY WALSH [4227]

Entries that competed: 11

Owner

LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]
RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
MUNRO, GORDON
KILTY, PATRICIA [1586]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
GONG, JESSICA [4521]

Rider

WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633]
GRACE RAMSELL [3646]
ROWEN HAHN [4677]

EVA KENNEDY [5249]
GRACE KEELER [3703]
KALINA RUSSELL [4869]
BAYLI COHEN

DAKOTA MILLS [2785]

Entries that competed: 13

Prize
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Points
4.00
2.00
1.00

Points
10.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
0.50

Points
10.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
0.50

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 352 JUST KIDDIN' HICKEY, LINDSAY KAITLYN POLLARD $0.00 10.00
2 342 SMOKE ON THE WATER LAWLOR, WENDY [5500] WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $0.00 6.00
3 304 EVERMORE JOHNSTON, BRENLEY BRENLEY JOHNSTON $0.00 4.00
4 366 BRAVADO JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418] MEGAN CORNWELL [2970] $0.00 2.00
5 443 WEST COAST JENNER, ASHLEY ASHLEY JENNER $0.00 1.00
6 355 SHIRAZ SIMONE, ALEXANDRA LUCY GILBERT [5366] $0.00 0.50
7 445 DURAMAX ABROMS, SPENCER [817] SPENCER ABROMS [817] $0.00
8 357 ICE CASCADE JONES, SANDY SANDY JONES $0.00
Class: 100P XRAILS SCHOOLING Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 100Q JUDGED SCHOOLING NOVICE Entries that competed: 11 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 309 CATRINA DORATA JACKMAN, LAURA [2376] KIERNEY WILLIAMS $0.00 10.00
2 249 UNWRITTEN PASSAGE ALLEN, LAURA VICTORIA BECKETT $0.00 6.00
3 268 WINTER DANCE BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790] TESSA KAHL $0.00 4.00
4 333 MAGNOLIA REPENDA, SARA SARA REPENDA $0.00 2.00
5 387 JUST BETWEEN US MACGREGOR, PAM [308] ANNA ANDONIAN [5524] $0.00 1.00
6 313 FIELDER'S CHOICE USSHER, CAROLYN CAROLYN USSHER [787] $0.00 0.50
7 382 ALLOVERIT MACGREGOR, PAM [308] HILLARY INGLIS $0.00
8 511 WHEN IN ROME VENNERI, KATELYN KATELYN VENNERI $0.00
Class: 101N JUMPER CLEAR ROUND 1M Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 1010 CLEAR ROUND .90 METER Entries that competed: 10 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 101R .75M CLEAR ROUND Entries that competed: 21 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 100AA JUDGED SCHOOLING S/M/L PONY

Place Entry Horse
1 299 WRENWOODS FANCY BLUE
Class: 100BB JUDGED SCHOOLING 1'9"
Place Entry Horse
1 380 LONE STAR
2 373 CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE
3 280 QUICKSTEP N TIME
4 840 NORTHWIND CAT BURGLAR

Class: 100CC JUDGED SCHOOLING MP

Place Entry Horse
1 281 REIDELL THRILL ME TU
2 829 DREAM COME TRUE
Class: 100DD JUDGED SCHOOLING 3' CH
Place Entry Horse
1 344 INVESTED HONOUR
2 287 SARACEN
Class: 100EE JUDGED SCHOOLING 3'0 AA
Place Entry Horse
1 350 VALKYRIE
Class: 100FF JUDGED SCHOOLING 2'9 MA
Place Entry Horse
1 385 HAAGEN DAZS
Class: 100GG JUDGED SCHOOLING 2'9 MC
Place Entry Horse
1 371 THEODORE
Class: 100HH JUDGED SCHOOLING LOW HUNT 3'
Place Entry Horse
1 344 INVESTED HONOUR
2 350 VALKYRIE
Class: 100JJ JUDGED SCHOOLING LO-HI HUNT
Place Entry Horse
1 318 GREY EXPECTATIONS
2 298 PARK WOOD AFFAIR
Class: 100KK JUDGED SCHOOLING 2'6 CH
Place Entry Horse
1 412 ANOTHER SOUVENIR
2 831 TELLIER
Class: 100LL JUDGED SCHOOLING 2'6 AA
Place Entry Horse
1 828 VIVA'S VEDETTE
Class: 100QQ JUDGED SCHOOLING NOVICE
Place Entry Horse
1 333 MAGNOLIA
2 465 MORNING IN THE MEADOW
3 511 WHEN IN ROME

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

DONAGHY, NAVEEN DONAGHY

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

DARLINGTON, MEGHAN [3963]
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
SCHNURR, RACHEL [441]

Entries that competed: 2

Owner

BLACK, KENZIE [3735]
BAXTER, MADISON

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO
WOLLISON, RACHEL

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Entries that competed: 1

Owner
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO
MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]

Entries that competed: 2

Owner

MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832]
LABELLE-LOGAN, BELINDA

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
MUNRO, GORDON

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

LEBLANC, JESSICA [2596]

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

REPENDA, SARA
REPENDA, MEGEN [4953]
VENNERI, KATELYN

JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6
Standard Points

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Rider Prize Points
NAVEEN DONAGHY DONAGHY $0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963] $0.00 10.00
MARGAUX MOOS [5169] $0.00 6.00
KATIE VATERS-KING [5514] $0.00 4.00
KATIE JONES [5548] $0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ELLA MACDERMID [3735] $0.00 10.00
MADISON BAXTER $0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00 10.00
ARDEN KELL [3729] $0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
RILEY ALLISON $0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
HOLLY MCLAREN [9036] $0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ROWEN HAHN [4677] $0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00 10.00
RILEY ALLISON $0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
EMILY WALSH [4227] $0.00 10.00
BELINDA LABELLE-LOGAN $0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ALEXANDRA COTTON $0.00 10.00
EVA KENNEDY [5249] $0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JESSICA LEBLANC [2596] $0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SARA REPENDA $0.00 10.00
MEGEN REPENDA [4953] $0.00 6.00
KATELYN VENNERI $0.00 4.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL JUNE TRILLIUM 6

NOTE: "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.
The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6,4, 2, 1, 0.5
For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15,9, 6, 3, 2, 1
Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.
If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.
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